STGIB8CH60TS-E
Part Number STGIB8CH60TS-E
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SLLIMM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets STGIB8CH60TS-E.pdf
STGIB8CH60TS-E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of STGIB8CH60TS-E
Manufacturer Part
Number STGIB8CH60TS-E Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description SLLIMM
Package / Case Quantity
Available 500
Voltage - Isolation 1500Vrms Voltage 600V
Type IGBT Series SLLIMM™
Package / Case 26-PowerDIP Module (1.327",
33.70mm)
Detailed
Description
Power Driver Module IGBT 3 Phase Inverter 600V 12A 26-PowerDIP Module (1.327",
33.70mm)
Current 12A Configuration 3 Phase Inverter
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STGIB8CH60TS-E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STGIB8CH60TS-E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STGFW80V60F IGBT 600V 120A 79W TO-3PF STMicroelectronics 203 pcs
STGIPL20K60 MOD IPM 3PH INVERTER 38SDIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGFW40V60DF IGBT 600V 80A 62.5W TO-3PF STMicroelectronics 106 pcs
STGIPL30C60-H MOD IPM SLLIMM 8PHASE 38SDIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIF7CH60TS-L SLLIMM 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-PHASE I STMicroelectronics 143 pcs
STGFW35HF60W IGBT 600V 36A 88W TO3PF STMicroelectronics 285 pcs
STGIPL30C60 PWR MODULE 600V 30A 38-POWERDIP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIB15CH60TS-E SLLIMM(TM) - 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-P STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIPL14K60-S IGBT IPM MODULE 14A 600V 38SDIP STMicroelectronics 8 pcs
STGIB10CH60TS-L SLLIMM(TM) - 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-P STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIB8CH60TS-L SLLIMM STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIB15CH60TS-L SLLIMM(TM) - 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-P STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIF5CH60TS-L SLLIMM(TM) - 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-P STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGFW30V60F IGBT 600V 60A 58W TO3PF STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIB30M60TS-L SLLIMM(TM) - 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-P STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGIPL14K60 IGBT IPM MODULE 14A 600V 38SDIP STMicroelectronics 1 pcs
STGFW40V60F IGBT 600V 80A 62.5W TO-3PF STMicroelectronics 236 pcs
STGIF10CH60TS-L SLLIMM(TM) - 2ND SERIES IPM, 3-P STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STGFW40H65FB IGBT HB 650V 40A ISOWATT218 STMicroelectronics 443 pcs
STGIPL14K60,GIPL14K60,14K60 STGIPL14K60,GIPL14K60,14K60 ST ST 1 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STGIB8CH60TS-E Details PDF